


MINNEAPOLIS 

BALTIMORE

STEM DiversityConnect

NEW YORK

PHILADELPHIA 

CINCINNATI

MINNEAPOLIS

CHICAGO

SAN JOSE

SAN ANTONIO

NEW ORLEANS

DALLAS

MINNEAPOLIS

CHICAGO

ProWomenCONNECT

STEM DiversityConnect 

VeteransCONNECT

BOSTON

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

Virtual Fair for Minority STEM

North Atlantic Alpha Kappa Alpha Career Fair

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair 

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

Women in Technology Summit Career Fair

NAACP National Conference Career Fair

BDPA National Conference Career Fair

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

Virtual Fair 

Virtual Fair for Minority STEM

Virtual Fair 

Professional & Technology Diversity Career Fair

FEBRUARY 22

MARCH 6

MARCH 14-15

MARCH 29

APRIL 10

APRIL 17

MAY 10

MAY 15

JUNE 12

JULY 17

AUGUST 10-11

SEPTEMBER 12

SEPTEMBER 20

OCTOBER 3

OCTOBER 16-17

OCTOBER 24-25

NOVEMBER 12-16

NOVEMBER 13

PRICING

• Education, Non-Profit
• Government, Healthcare
• Corporate Rate  
• Corporate Plus 
• Gold Sponsorship 
• Platinum Sponsorship

PROFESSIONAL & TECHNOLOGY  
DIVERSITY CAREER FAIRS

$1,495
$1,495
$1,695
$1,995
$2,995
$3,995

NATIONAL CONFERENCE CAREER FAIRS  
AKA      WITI      NAACP  BDPA
$1,995,  $2,995,  $1,995,  $2,495
$1,995,  $2,995,  $1,995,  $2,495
$2,495,  $3,495,  $2,495,  $2,995
$3,295,   NA,       $3,295,  $3,995
$4,295,  $5,495,  $4,295,  $4,995
$6,995,  $7,995,  $6,995,  $9,995
$12,995  $9,950, $12,995, $12,995

• Basic
• Value
• Leader

STEM  DIVERSITY VIRTUAL
$1,295  15 job postings
$1,995  50 job postings
$2,995 100 job postings 

WOMEN AND VETS VIRTUAL
$995  15 job postings      
$1,295 50 job postings
$1,995 100 job postings

• Education, Non-Profit
• Government, Healthcare
• Corporate Rate  
• Corporate Plus 
• Gold Sponsorship 
• Platinum Sponsorship
• Presenting Sponsorship

• Basic
• Value
• Leader



PROFESSIONAL & TECHNOLOGY  DIVERSITY CAREER FAIRS

Basic ($1,295) 15 job postings
Value ($1,995) 50 job postings
Leader ($2,495)  100 job postings

MINNEAPOLIS    |  February 22

BALTIMORE  |  March 06

PHILADELPHIA  |  April 10

S E L E C T  Y O U R  C I T Y  a n d  D A T E

CINCINNATI  |  April 17

MINNEAPOLIS  |  May 10

CHICAGO  |  May 15

DALLAS |  September 12

MINNEAPOLIS  |  September 20

CHICAGO |  October 3

BOSTON  |  November 13

* S E L E C T  Y O U R  P A C K A G E  T Y P E

z
z
z

z
z
z
z

z
z
z

Education, Non-Profit
Government, Healthcare $1,495
Corporate Rate $1,695

Corporate Plus $1,995
Gold Sponsorship $2,995
Platinum Sponsorship $3,995

z

z

z
z
z

SAN JOSE Women In Technology (WITI) | June 12      

NEW ORLEANS Black Data Processing Assoc.(BDPA) | August 10-11

WITI PRICING                     BDPA PRICING
zz

z z

Education, Non-Profit $1,995 $2,995 $2,495
Government, Healthcare $1,995 $2,995 $2,495
Corporate Rate $2,495 $3,495 $2,995

Corporate Plus $3,295 $3,995
Gold $4,295 $5,495 $4,995
Platinum/Diamond $6,995 $7,995 $9,995
Presenting $12,995  $9,950 $12,995

z

S E L E C T  Y O U R  V I R T U A L  F A I R

ProWomen CONNECT  |  October 16-17

Veterans CONNECT  |  November 12-16
z
z

STEM Diversity CONNECT  | March 14-15

STEM Diversity CONNECT | October 24-25

z
z
z

z

NEW YORK ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA (AKA) | March 29    

SAN ANTONIO NAACP CONVENTION | July 17 

NATIONAL CONFERENCE CAREER FAIRS

*Sponsorships include special branding, target marketing and more. Check with PDN for details.   

*Sponsorships include special branding, target marketing and more. Check with PDN for details.   

Basic ($995)  15 job postings 
Value  ($1,295)  50 job  postings
Leader (1,995)  100 job postings

NAACP & AKA PRICING



COMPANY INFORMATION

Company Name:____________________________ Phone:___________________________________

Contact Name: _____________________________ Email:____________________________________

Address: _________________________________ City:_______________________  State:________

_________________________________________ Zip Code:_________________________________

Payment Info:

Credit Card #: 
______________________________________

Total Amount:
______________________________________

Expiration:
________________________

CCV:
_____________

Billing Address (If Different):
__________________________________

Name on Card:

________________________________________

City:

____________

State:

____________

ZIP:

____________

Authorized Name/Signature: ______________________________________________________________

Authorizing: You fully understand that this form shall become a binding contract upon acceptance by PDN. You have read and accept the Cancellation terms that follow. Cancellation: Clients must 
provide written notice of cancellation at least 15 days before specified fair date. A 30% refund of the booth fee for that fair will be made to the client. This agreement is non-cancellable and non-
refundable if cancelled within 15 days of the fair. 

Bill Me

Contact your PDN Diversity Recruitment Specialists

Mike Hall  952-491-4080 ◦ Jodi Shamblott ◦612-251-6488 ◦ Pam Olson 952-491-4081 ◦
Tim Graves 224-800-8571 ◦ Julius Starkman 617- 244-9446 ◦

Yvan Demosthenes 513-259-9683

Please complete this form and EMAIL
to events@prodivnet.com or call 952-491-4080 with questions.

Please send additional Info about 
Job Scrapes

Please send additional 
information on Hourly Hires



Multiple event discounts available
Email us at events@prodivnet.com or call 800-390-5561 ext.107 

A B O U T P D N
Professional Diversity Network is the nation’s leading, single-source diversity online 
recruitment company. 

• 8 affinity sites dedicated to connecting recruiters with diverse talent
• 30+ membership based diversity partners
• Approximately 500,000 monthly job seeker visits
• 5000+ daily inbound job seeker callers
• National and regional diversity career events
• Worked with 67% of Fortune 500’s diversity efforts

D I V E R S I T Y PA RT N E R  N E T W O R K

DIVERSITY JOB SCRAPE
Jobs are distribute to www.prodivnet.com and our Diversity Partner Network  

• INCREASE YOUR REACH: Penetrate the overcrowded job board market.

• ENSURE YOUR JOBS ARE POSTED: Job postings remain current and updated 
• DETAILED REPORTING: We provide screenshot captures from all the job boards.

• BRAND AWARENESS: Build a diversity presence for your company with job alerts, dedicated emails and banners. 

:  PAY P E R  A P P L I C A N T
Pay only for  screened and interested candidates: HOURLYHIRES.COM  

Prices start at $10 per candidate

Prices start at $750

Contact PDN to discuss our online programs: 
Mike Hall  952-491-4080 ◦ Jodi Shamblott ◦612-251-6488 ◦ Pam Olson 952-491-4081 ◦

Tim Graves 224-800-8571 ◦ Julius Starkman 617- 244-9446 ◦
Yvan Demosthenes 513-259-9683

mailto:events@prodivnet.com
http://www.prodivnet.com/
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